Position | Number | License | Name Vehicle Total Best Total Leader Gap | Points
Time Laptime Laps Gap
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61

70

327
242
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vsl

Dani Taylor
Joanna Bitter

Issey W.
Wiriyahyuttamar

Christin Voros
Jennifer Dunstan

Sofia Amadio

Elaine Carpenter

suszuki gsxr

Yamaha YZF-R6

Triumph Daytona

Honda
CBR600RR

Suzuki SV650

kawi ninja

11:51.705
11:57.260

12:12.739

12:41.288

12:41.775

08:23.427
00.000

2013 / FemmeWalla / 20130330

01:57.782
01:58.716

02:01.432

02:06.089

02:05.853

02:03.675

00.000 00.000
00.000 00.000

00.000 00.000

00.000 00.000

00.000 00.000
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